

STS International, Inc. Employees Participated in Flag Unrolling at Redskins' Game on FedEx Field

STS International, Inc. Employees Participated in Flag Unrolling at Redskins' Game on FedEx Field

LANDOVER, MARYLAND, UNITED STATES, October 4, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>STS</u> <u>International</u>, Inc., a leading end-to-end integrated solutions and services provider in Command, Control, Communications, Computers, Cyber-Defense, Combat Systems, Intelligence, Surveillance, and Reconnaissance and a Veteran-Owned business, participated in the flag unrolling at the <u>Washington Redskins</u>' first home game at Fed Ex Field on September 9, 2018.

"It was fun to see the employees enjoying themselves and able to participate in such an awesome tradition. We are excited for a great season!" says Dave Morgan, VP at STS International.



STS International, Inc. Employees Participated in Flag Unrolling at Redskins' Game on FedEx Field

STS INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS FOR A SECURE FUTURE

STS International Logo

About STS International Founded in 1992, STS International is a U.S. Veteran Owned business with over twenty-five years

٢٢

It was fun to see the employees enjoying themselves and able to participate in such an awesome tradition. We are excited for a great season!" Dave Morgan, Vice President STS International a U.S. Veteran Owned business with over twenty-five years of experience providing secure integrated solutions and services to the federal government in the areas of Engineering, Enterprise Asset and Logistics Management, Training and Simulation, and Professional Support Services. We have focused our efforts in the domains of C6ISR, Surveillance and Situational Awareness, IT and Cyber, Robotics and Unmanned Systems, Medical, and Emerging Markets.

Jennifer Morgan STS International 703-575-5180 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.